2015 BC Winter Provincials
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Girls F3m
Name Place
Sophia Chirico

Girls E3m
Ava Bradshaw
Rylee Arthurs
Boys D 3m
Henry Brewster
Kian Harrison
Owen Godin
Savion Atchison
Girls D 3m
Charlea Pai
Mira McDonald
Abbey Milcak
Emma Klaver
Nadya Sefertina
Jade Watson
Isabel Hwang
Bryn Tiernan

Boys C3m
Alexander Yen
Darin Laing
Andrew Sibbald
Scott Brunelle
Chris Pestana
Lucas O'Brien

GirlsC3 m
Breanna Nichols
Kaya Kenyon
Taylor Pai
Olivia Warner
Jayna Bettesworth
Jaeden Jones
Rylie Denis
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BIDT=Bainbridge Island
iDive=iDive Vancouver
Riptech=Kamloops
NSD=North Shore Dolpins
WRD=White Rock Divers
FVDC=Fraser Valley Dive Club
CS=Coquitlam Sharks

Club Points

NSD 78.8
iDive 117.15
Riptech 107.2
NSD 166.35
iDlve 147.05
FVDc 134.4
NSD 118.7
WRD 153.8
NSD 151.2
NSD 1354
FvDC 130.4
iDive 125.65
NSD 123.85
FVDC 119.3
BIDT 90.8
iDive 155.55
iDive 153.4
WRD 149.35
Riptech 131.5
FVDC 1255
NSD 124.95
NSD 168
FvDC 166.55
WRD 156.65
NSD 132.6
Cs 129.5
FvDC 122.3
Riptech 104.5



Boys B 3m

Richard Jang 1 iDive 195.9
Jackson MaclLean 2 WRD 171.6
Duncan Platz 3 BIDT 141.8
Girls B3m
Alanna Marrington 1 iDive 205.05
Emma Brooks 2 WRD 199.4
Sarah Morbey 3 NSD 198.95
Cissy Chu 4 iDive 190.19
Sam McKinney 5 WRD 166.4
Girls A3m
Kailee Lingham 1 FvDC 297.2
Boys A3m
Francois Barnard 1 FVDC 234.4
Noel Issa 2 BIDT 182.85
Boys E 1m
Jeffrey Ji 1 WRD 124.2
Sabastian Lakomy 2 WRD 103.55
Girls F 1m
Sophia Chirico 1 NSD 110.05
Shelby Godin 2 NSD 90.45
Girls E1m
Ava Bradshaw 1 iDive 136.85
Rylee Arthurs 2 Riptech 115.45
McKenzie Morin 3 iDive 113.1
Boys D 1m
Henry Brewster 1 NSD 149.45
Kian Harrison 2 iDlve 144.4
Savion Atchison 3 NSD 127.8
Owen Godin 4 FvDC 124.9
Avery Adams 5 iDlve 110.75
Girls D 1m
Charlea Pai 1 WRD 143.75
Mira McDonald 2 NSD 140.35
Nadya Sefertina 3 iDive 139.55
Isabel Hwang 4 FVDC 135.1
Abbey Milcak 5 NSD 127.7
Emma Klaver 6 FVDC 123.8
Brenna McGowan 7 WRD 114.5
Jade Watson 8 NSD 110.95
Bryn Tiernan 9 BIDT 94.7



Boys C1m

Girls C1m

Boys B 1m

Girls B 1m

Boys A1lm

Anna Kulina

Alexander Yen
Darin Laing
Andrew Sibbald
Scott Brunelle
Chris Pestana
Jacob Dias
Lucas O'Brien

Breanna Nichols
Taylor Pai

Jaeden Jones
Olivia Warner
Jayna Bettesworth
Rylie Denis

Richard Jang
Jackson MacLean

Alanna Marrington
Sarah Morbey
Emma Brooks
Cissy Chu

Sam McKinney
Skye Mitchell

Francois Barnard
Noel Issa
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WRD

iDive
iDive
WRD
Riptech
FVDC
WRD
NSD

NSD
WRD
FvDC
NSD

Cs
Riptech

iDive
WRD

iDive
NSD

WRD
iDive
WRD
WRD

FvDC
BIDT

71.6

183.45

172.4
161.05

155.1
144.95
141.85
129.35

206.55
179.9
172.7
170.4

154.25
104.7

280.4
229.5

233.85
227.85
213.7
173.35
168.3
167

280.95
219



